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Excellence & 
Engineering 
Solutions 

Strategic
Planning

State-of-the-art 
Research Labs

Technology 
Commercialization & 

Industry Contracts

Startup, Incubation 
& Business 
Partnership 

Bioinformatics 
& Materials 
Informatics

Engineering Talent
& Career Services

Technology Transfer 
716.645.8134
Jeff Dunbar

dunbarj@buffalo.edu

Experiential Learning 
for Engineers
716.645.2630

Andrew Olewnik
olewnik@buffalo.edu

Center for Industrial 
Effectiveness (TCIE)

716.645.8800
Timothy Leyh                  

tleyh@buffalo.edu

SMART Community of 
Excellence

716.645.2683
Kenneth English

kwe@buffalo.edu

Shared Instrumentation 
Laboratories
716.645.5151

Donald Goralski
goralski@buffalo.eduCenters of Excellence

716.888.4795
Chris Janson

crjanson@buffalo.edu

Center for Executive 
Development
716.645.3200

Courtney Walsh
cjwalsh@buffalo.edu

Office of Economic Development 
(OED)

716.645.3038
Christina Orsi

cporsi@buffalo.edu

University Engagement: Resources to Start, Grow and Sustain Your Business 
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Manufacturing 

and Design


